
¥9,660

¥9,660

¥7,060

MS-1047GP

¥6,350

¥9,660

CB-1206GP

¥11,910

¥6,350

¥6,440

¥8,500

SH-1003B

¥7,060

CB-1173GP

¥8,500

¥8,500

Thrust  metal  TW-1208A

¥8,500

¥11,910

CB-1177GP

¥11,890

¥6,440

¥11,910

¥6,440

¥9,660

CB-1202A

¥1,060

CB-1044GP

¥6,440

MS-1208A

¥6,440

¥9,310

¥9,660

¥9,340

MS-1203GP

¥9,340

¥2,270

MS-1174GP

¥2,450

¥9,860

¥11,910

CB-1208A

MS-1216GP

¥9,660

¥8,500

¥6,440

CB-1045GP

¥6,440

¥1,060

MS-1203GP

¥11,910

¥6,440

¥11,910

¥6,440

¥8,500

¥2,690

CB-1216GP

¥6,170

¥11,910

MS-1176GP

¥11,890

¥8,500

¥6,440

MS-1087GP

CB-1213GP

¥8,500

¥9,660

¥9,860

¥6,440

¥6,440

¥6,440

¥9,660

¥6,170

MS-1213GP

¥15,400

¥11,910

¥6,440

¥9,660

¥2,910

CB-1174GP

¥6,440

¥11,910

¥8,500

¥6,440

¥11,910

CB-1044GP

MS-1043GP

¥580

¥6,170

¥6,440

CB-1215GP

¥8,500

¥9,660

¥9,660

¥11,910

¥11,890

¥6,440

¥6,350

¥8,500

CB-1048GP

¥560

¥9,660

¥6,440

¥8,500

MS-1202A

SH-1019B

¥8,500

MS-1183GP

¥9,660

¥8,210

¥6,440

¥6,440

MS-1203GP

TW-1213GP

CB-1002GP

¥8,500

¥690

¥11,910

¥9,660

¥7,060

¥8,500

¥9,660

¥11,910

MS-1173GP

¥6,440

¥8,500

TW-1202A

CB-1044GP

¥9,660

¥6,440

¥11,910

¥8,500

¥6,440

¥9,660

MS-1042GP

CB-1216GP

¥9,660

¥9,340

¥660

¥8,500

¥11,890

MS-1047GP

STD

MA09E

A14,  A15
A12,  A13

E15,  16
E10,  13

SR20

MA10

RB26DE

RB25DE

SR18

RB30

U20,  H20

Z20,  Z22,  Z24

RB20DE

L20B

0.25  0.50

FJ20E(T)

GA13  to  GA16

Z16ÿZ18

0.75  1.00

L20A

L13  to  L18

CA18,  CA18D,  CA20
CA16,  CA16D

•Standard  size  (STD)

Note
•Undersize  (0.25/0.50/0.75/1.00)

*Metal  size  types

•If  the  main  metal  with  thrust  is  undersized,  the  thrust  side  will  also  be  undersized.

Please  contact  us  if  you  need  to  make  such  a  request.

•For  undersized  crank  grinding  dimensions,  adjust  the  oil  clearance.

Product  Name  Part  Number remarksEngine  type
price

Standard  grade,  ideal  for  overhauling  city  vehicles,  WPC
Molybdenum  treatment  can  be  applied  to  increase  strength.

This  is  a  genuine  equivalent  product  with  sufficient  quality  control.

We  faithfully  produce  standard  bearing  designs  for  each  automobile  manufacturer.

NDC  bearing

Engine  bearings  (NDC  metal)

S56-S62

S49-S55

S56-S61

From  S61

From  S45

S41ÿ

S42-S64

S42-S57

S56ÿH3

S60ÿ

S60ÿ

From  S54

*The  listed  price  is  the  base  price.  Consumption  tax  will  be  added  separately.

Main  Metal

Cam  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

(STD  only  reinforced)

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Thrust  Metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

L20,  L24,  L26,  L28  main  metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Cam  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Thrust  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Main  Metal

Connecting  rod  metal

Connecting  rod  metal
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